Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
				             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Manual Control Valve 8050
GS 3 series, DN 15 up to DN 250
Manual control valve for neutral through to highly
aggressive media.
•	 	Precise control by hand
•	 	Lowest possible weight (expecially in larger sizes)

Manual Control Valve 8050-GS3
3/6
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:		  8050/125VBG1-5:		  GS3-manual valve type 8050, DN 125,
								        PN10/40, stainless steel, manual operation
8050/125VBG1-5M-1:		  dto., but with bellow
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11...16
8 0 5 0 / V B M 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 16: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Type 2. Connection 3. Body material 4. 5. Actuator 6. Special versions
B E 0 - 5 M
F 1 A
K C
G E
H H
7. 8. Stem sealing 9. Moving disc 10. Fixed disc 11. Kvs-values 12. Characteristic
- without significance - PTFE-packing, self - carbon material - stainless steel - 100% (Stand.) - linear
adjusting (standard) 1.4571 A red. to 63% 1 equal percentage
1 9 STN2 1 STN2 (only in 1 red. to 40%
combination with B red. to 25%
S SFC the position 2 red. to 16%
"9" STN2-disc) C red. to 10%
3 red. to 6,3%
4 red. to 2,5%
5 red. to 1%
6 red. to 20%
7 red. to 12%
8 red. to 2%
9 red. to 0,4%
stainless steel
1.4571 / 1.4581
or 1.4404 /
1.4408
lowered and raised
face acc. DIN
EN1092-1
additional bellows
1.4571
GS manual valve
type 8050 (long design)
GS3-flangeless design
acc. ANSI 150
GS3-flangeless design
acc. ANSI 300
GS3-flangeless design
acc. ANSI 600
carbon steel
1.0570/1.0619
GS2-flangeless design
acc. DIN PN10-40
GS3-flangeless design
acc. DIN PN100
without
significance
manually
operated
special versions
(Pos. 7-16)
nut and nut acc. DIN
EN1092-1
nut and tongue acc.
DIN EN1092-1
2x lowered face acc.
DIN EN1092-1
Manual Control Valve 8050-GS3
4/6